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The financial highlights for the Third Quarter ended on 31 March 2019 are appended below:

This is for all Concerned that the Board of Directors of Premier Cement Mills Limited in its meeting held at the Corporate O�ce 
of the Company between 4.30 P.M. to 6.00 P.M on Sunday the 28 April 2019 has approved among others the Consolidated 
Un-Audited Financial Statements for the third quarter ended on 31 March 2019. 

July 2018 to
 March 2019

July 2017 to 
March 2018*

July 2017 to 
March 2018

PRICE SENSITIVE INFORMATION
FOR THE THIRD QUARTER  ENDED  ON 31 MARCH 2019

3.09

2.80

2.70
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Per share

By order of the Board

Kazi Md. Sha�qur Rahman
Company Secretary

Sd/-
Place: Dhaka 
Date: 28 April 2019

Note: * Amount restated due to non-inclusion of NCML’s �gure while consolidation

As at 31
Mar 2019

As at 30
June 2018

09 Months Comparative 03 Months Comparative
Jan 2019 to 

Mar 2019
Jan 2018 to 
Mar 2018*

Jan 2018 to 
Mar 2018

1.35

1.04

2.08

(0.69)

2.04

0.02

4,766,237,655

45.20

4,547,846,803

43.13

The details of the published Consolidated third quarter Financial Statements can be available in the website of the Premier 
Cement Mills Limited. The address of the website is  www.premiercement.com


